konzertN.de

Skaldenfest Open Air 2017

Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 23.05.2019, 00:08 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

von

15:30

16:30

17:30

18:35

19:45

21:00

22:30

bis

16:10

17:10

18:10

19:20

20:35

22:00

23:30

Bands

Mornir (DE)
Thormesis (DE)
Dvalin (DE)
Munarheim (DE)
Fjoergyn (DE)
Nothgard (DE)

TrollfesT (NO)
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